
SR. NO DATE/S DAY OCCASSION

1 April 6, 2025 Sunday Ram- Navami

2 April 10,2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti

3 April 14, 2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

4 April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday

5
May12- 
June 17,2025

Monday to
Tuesday

Summer Break

6 August 9, 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

7 August 16, 2025 Saturday Krishna Janamshtami

8 September 5, 2025 Friday Teacher’s Day

9 September 22, 2025 Monday Navratra Sathapana

10 September 30, 2025 Tuesday Durga Ashtami

11 October 1, 2025 Wednesday Maha Navami

12 October 2, 2025 Thursday Dussehra

13
October 18- 
Oct 23, 2025

Saturday to
Thursday

Diwali Break

14 November 5, 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

15 December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas 

16 December 27, 2025 Saturday
Shri Guru Gobind  Singh

Jayanti

17
January 1,2026-
January 7, 2026

Thursday to
Wednesday

Winter Break

18 January 14, 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

19 Feburary 15, 2026 Sunday Maha shivratri

20 March 3, 2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan

21 March 4, 2026 Wednesday Holi

22 March 19, 2026 Thursday Navratra Sathapana

23 March 20, 2026 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr*

24 March 26, 2025 Thursday Ram Navami

25 April 1, 2026 Wednesday New Session Begins

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26

*subject to the appearance of the moon 


